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PR "_wmmmpow TR ] )
R } { mzmwmun'os@ﬂ "j}ﬂmr/___. [
+ +PLRMI P
TOWNICITY CODE LPINUMDER PERMIT ISSUED N° 63 48 g 1c L

pz/ian  ©olal3 R

Mmonth  Dwy Year

"'- : 'ﬁﬂw.mm l l 1 l ‘ 1 1 l I ll Eia 1 Qwnar N
. H Inatsiter ':'Lioenudmswmumw

shattame o8 7. FiM " {leansac O Bumerman :
(‘ . @ 1 Tmployea of Public Uty ! -
. Ownar e dn Loonms o e | 2 Manuiactured Housing Dealst |
; 2 & Marulactursd Houlnd Mechank:
7 timijedLicanse

8, Addrass

- 51 /Lot Number Straet, Road Name Subdivision .
. ! {Location whie plumblng was done and inspecled) ., i .
- c ‘s ey * A
.r R THE INTERNAL PLUMBING INSTALLED PURSUANT TO THE ABOVE CENTIFICATE OF APFROVAL x :
el - NUMBER HAS BEEN TESTED IN MY PRESEMCE, FOUND TO BE FREE FROM LEAKS, AND WAS | .
R P INSTALLED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE MUNICIPAL AND STATE PLUMBING RULES. 3
k] ’ . ) -
/ «/@ {7 MU :
- e - .
N P i - ] ) *
- OWNER'S COPY Signatuenof LA ; 5
JUN Y
S0 8 1982 | .
! ORIGINAL—To ba sent 10° Depattment of Human Services iy :
i Dlvision of Health Engineering ¥ .
L———ﬁdﬂ—‘*—ﬂ—-—ﬂr—ﬂ—————n——' ———————— —-—_..M«-:—_-—:e‘_-;-_::;-_-_-;:b_—;-_' .
_.' ' Y.
A INTERNAL PLUMBING PERMIT Fonmemwmcmor"? =N fon . m/
SR TownfClly 6% LP Nuber Datetisusd INSTALLER S ) .
. T 1 . .
L a2 o DE CaaeBd s OR =~ No 63485 1Py '
. Asaes T Montn  Day Yo Licenee Na. PERMIT NUMBER ; )
e o ;! 2 = T — — e o i -
ek ctonare [ /17| AR ARSI NI T ] 1 R -
M 2 \ ls Done SAfLOtN imbet Sireet/Road Name Subdivision 1 43 Licensed Oil Byrnetman '
———— Coda ; t:-‘mplc!ryu :idPubllc mg:,l Y '€
— T — antactured H er ¥
I Owner LP_l ey R AR L 11 s s Ninuilcturedli:::'r::llu:f {'Z
R LastName F1 M1 Malling Address TnGoe 7 LimitedLicense ¥ ‘
- i B
3 Typaol 1 new 3 Addition T Hook-up of Modular Home L B
: : Construct 2 g & Remodeting & Addition H ::ﬂ‘:‘;‘:.".;;“,:h‘m'“"‘" 8 Oter(Spachty) [[] E’l .
4 :
Plumbing Vv Single(Res) ob ;
) ToServe 2 Multi-Fam(Res} :: :wm‘m : gcﬂhma':: ol T Omerizpecita m E;
P v
s woew | T v N T = i
N A c inkish l atis)| U Bathtubis) Lavalarle{llEm Shovetls) Unnails) r§ &
- ot 1oihes T Dish —T77 Hot Water 1 Fl - .
C . Hook-Ups Washer(ll.__s...__‘\-‘\'a:herlali:__ﬂ] Heatelm[ l Dr:?r:m[]:] Hoak-Upis} ] l ] I = y
. - 8 —ﬂ
?’l""t.— -1 -
v ' o ' {MPORTANT, iotethe Fixture 7 & .
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?;\ ,) | " ;\PPL!CATION FOR PERMIT PERMIT 185UED

;

f

;- B.0.CA. USE GROUP .......cn.... Rl go2g - | MR 28 e ! S
o B.0.C.A, TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION .....:8........... 0 ..... o

B ZONING LOCATION .....& = 3........ PORTLAND, MAINE +-hpril.23;.3982 | oyey of PORTLAND

To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE
The unidersigned hereby applies for a perntit to ereci, a.ter, repair, demolish, move or install the followsng burlding, structure,
equipntent or char ge use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.0.C.A. Building Code and Zoning
L Ordmance of the ity of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submusted herewith and the following specifications:
Lo LOCATION .....106. Chenory. Street coo.ovvenniinnis eereeeen aneeaeeneieeians e District #1 3, #20
- 1  Owner’s name and address ..Drayne. Bolisnen. ... B . Telephone (720607, ...
2. Lessce's name and address coveusvsnssrsnsrnescnssisossesce sasnnnne phote ovvivnrnenien
‘ 3 Contractor’s name and address .Richard. Russell.~ .2§]. Middle .Rd., .Fal..... Tc:l’cphone L781-2479....
I~ b ebets meateisrEeserasesireseraraiarerany eeresiaeraser et iasesaearae viveseesses No.of sheets .......
' Proposed use of building .. singla . {remodeling porch).& renovation ............. No, families vveeeenass
T Last USE +eruS@MBarrerrsnes = resrerresaraasereinnaans teerirsrensarirrenss serassesss NO families . .oaiai..
Q;I}x i Material ........... No stores .. ... soHeat e, Styleofroof....covvs vuuvs.. Roofing....... terreavens . ke
tb : -

L Other buildings on same lot ........... . e enreesrreteearitaasnrrrennanns o eieheererairEssntaranarsanans veae

Estimated contractural cost 5. 10.,000.,00.. Appeal Fees $ vierereenniines

S FIELD INSPECTOR—ME. «.vvvevvirrenuennenines BaseFee oo
@ 7755451

- ——
-

Late Fee Crerssnreestars

Remodeling porch, expanding from XBXXYXZBANKEX 15'x15' to  JOTAL $ £0.08 . veenene
15'%30', and remodeling bathroom and kitchen, as per plan.

Stamp of Special Conditions

(SEND PERMIT TO #3)

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permus are required by the installers and subcantractors of heating, plumbing, electrical j
S and mechenicals.

b DETAILS OF NEW WORK .

Is any plumbing involved 1n this work? ..yes5......... Is any electrieal work nvolved in this work? . ¥as....000 ‘

H Is connection to be made to public sewer? ... ieeiuae If not, what 1s proposcd for sewage? ............ vessuas

i Has septre tank notice been semt? ... ovvaiiiaioiansans Form notice SEM? vuvvvursecrnrernrineresssnseransses

S Height average grade to top of plate ..vvvvvey vnnr. ... Height average grade to highest point of ool ....cooiieinennn -

Size,front ........ ceendepthoiiieeenen, NO.SIOTIES oo veuun solid or Clled land? ..... voovecarthorrock? Lo nan

g:?f Materiol of TOURAEUON vv'vverneiaarnerraerees Thickness, top v« ...... bottom ..., cel'ar..... bretesisaerirestay

Kind of roof....... veernessresnnsses Riseperfool ....ivvneensee. Roofcovering..oooieeinnnannann, ‘

No. of chimneys .oovvvvnness vevs.. Material of chimneys ...ooo0 of inmg ..., ... Kindofheat ...l fusl...... . IR

. { 3 Framing Lumber—Rmd .. ....... oo Dressed or full size? ........ wrees COTNETPOSIS BB e vavrens Sills .. 2%8. cevenin "} e

L ‘i‘ Size Girder ..vvvevvneann.. Columnsundergirders .ovviaennaane, Size . .ieuveen. . Man oncenters.uuiiainnn

Studs {outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16* ©. C Bridging in every foor and flat roof span over 8 fect, 5

X Joists and rafters: Ist floor ..... ..., venn 208 saieiiiennnn K] (+ IR PRI (17 S
¥ , Cn centers: Ist floor ..vueunes e o 200 Lepereraeenns il e R 7% S

. Maximum span: Ist foor cvvninnnnn s B T (A vroof ueiiiiiea, A

' Tt one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? ..ooiieiiiiinriniin height? sovvviiananns S

IF A GARAGE A
& No. cars how accommedated onsamelot . ... ,tobzaccommodated . . . . . number commercial cars to beaccommodated ..., .
s 7 Will automobile repairing be done other thun minor repairs to cars hibitually stored in the proposed building? ...... ... -

= APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS
e BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN JNER Will work require disturbing of any tree on a publiestreet? .no. . T
‘ ZONING; (K. O 4. JZ’ ,)M ........ N
BUILDING CODE: ...... Ceeaisessrsarenireatries Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent -~ B
Fire Depl v ovvvvrnnenenes N to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto )
Health DEPL: vivve cve sevisvsnnsrsonanevsnnsanans obserped? Jyes ..., -V

=% -

e Oth s ......

Signature of Applicanmt ....... N5 A e hgaasaneases PHENEH L oiviiiiniiiian

SE Type Name of above . Richard, RUSEEIdserveeeerereerssnnes .. 10 20 3R 40 s
L0717 RN £
and Address souvviineeiineenaes

FIELD INSPECTOR'S CORY APFLICANT'S COPY CFFICE FILE COPY
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT AFERMIT 1SSUED
BO.CA.USE GRIUP «v.verversersmmsmsensssns 2oeens e enrnaens
B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION ....v coovuoinees oV329.... | AR 23w
ZONING LOCATION .. ...... eree ..... PORTLAND, MAINE .. Apndd. 23,1062

To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND MAINE

(TTT ot BORTERND—

The undersigned hereby applies for a permii to erect, aiter, repaly, demolish, niove or wistallthe following binfding, siructure,
equipment or change use i accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portlend B.O A, Building Code and Zoning
Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications. of any, submitted hirewith and the following specifications:

LOCATION .....106 Chenary, Strest ...

... FireDwtne %10, #20
i 607

1. Owner's name and address .. Dveyma Poli:mer Rl o D UUPPPPPPPI v... Tolephone DSRS0V .
2 Lessee’s nare and address o.ooaiaieeneniieee st Y parenee veeerbenianes o4Tsisphone oo ceels ereen
3. Contractor's name ane address Tichard flussell = 291, Hiddle Rd., Fal, ... Telephone 1812479,
ciemues eeeenssraresiiian J T TR Cereee e rbareerereeanass ariaeaanisenes No. of shests ...uves
Proposed use of building ..Ri.?!%.l.@.ié‘?.-'.*?‘.’ﬂl.i.!l& porch) & renovation. ... ......... No tamilies «ovvenes
Lastuse . ..38R0. Lo PPN eereaeanes e e ererreseseiereins s veress No families oo
Matenal . veenee ...No.sories . ..... Healcoovnnn veees Styloofroof ... verieans ceer ROUGBAG e evnnnaas
Other buildings on same lot ... ... presane aree fearees s eeemneenses wasass siraes eriieens Cresaaeenen Cheseaanen
Esuteted contractural cost 510‘000.00 Appeal Fees . JPNPPPP
FIELD INSPECTOR —Mr «...... verre erees veraen . Base Fee veer seveass wd
@ 775-5431 Late Fee

Romodeling porch, expanding from XEXKSX2ELX

iy 155" to TOTAL

s A0,00........

151x30!, and remodeling bathroon and kitchen. sy par plan.

{SEND PERMIT 10 £3)

Stamp of Special Condutions

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the wmstallers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electrical

and mechanicals.

DETAILS OF NEW WORK

Is any plumbing nvolved 1n this work? Jyea ... lsznyelectneal work m volved n this work? .

408

Is confiection 1o be made to public SEWET? Liiinseeaares If not, what is prapostd [Hr SEWage? .ooveroiumaerereens
Has septic tank novice been 1311 AR veenran ... Form notice sem? ... .. seveiees cieens irreren .
Height average grade to top of plate cvviveaiiarinienns Heigin average gradle 1o mighest point of [7511] NP P

Sure, front . .eeeeeessodepthon e No sLOres

Materat of toundation . c.acieeee sriveeaine Thickness, tOp .. ver .+ bottom ...
Kindafrool..oveeasnirinsrneesns ... Risepertoot ... .-

... sotid ar filled Yand? . ..

voees.carthorrock? ..
4 | ]
seeernees Roofcovering. ....o.

No. of chimneys ... ... vevaen wren Materal f chimneys ..o.o.. OFIMINE oenveenn Kdofheat..... PR 117- PR

6X6 ... als..2XB

Framing Lumber—XKind ....... vevees Dresse  or fullsize? covnenne o  CornerpostsD8A L atlls LR cerns

Size Guder ... .. vermameene Columns under girders ....v.e

peneere s SIZE Lie s

.. Max oncenters . ..oaaesn veenae

Studs (outside walls and carryimg partitions) xd-16* O C Bridging in every floor una flat roof span over 8 feet.

Is floof covvasrnrvanse
1441000 cicavsrvan o

Tosts and rafters,
On centers:
Maximum span.

I T'T: UUUURRRRRR: 1 BT SFTEE
1| PN PR . S
stfloor ooeiennes e dnd e 3 e vvae oFOOF Leiaineenena

I T+ | PPN
L100f aaiiiveeaines

1f one stury building with ma.onry walls, thickness of walls? ..o.oonees teearibrrerrsrenany .. height?...... P
IF A GARAGE

No. cars now accommodated on same Iot.....,tobeaccommodated ... namber comme.reial carsto beaccommodated ...u4

Will automobile repainng be done other than minor repairs to cars habitualy stored in the proposed buliding? ...ecouvee

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEQUS

BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER ..... Wiliwork require disturbing of any tree ona publicstreei? m.,

ZONING: oouver vasmerrrreees R errares

BUILDING ¢V ciaanrns coovinenes RN . .u.. Wil there be in charge of the above work a person competent

Fire Deplii vvevancass i eieresasessrriaressares saen to see that the State nnd City requirements pertaming thecete

Helth DEPLe cavereerransensorersannmasasmnents o are nbseryed? | e ...

OUhers' +eevevssasiaaasraanes Cerrertase wersrees v N

Signature of Applicant .

R:lchm'd ‘uasuil

Dieiees o PHONEH iiiiiieniiranne

ETEALEERE

Type Name of above .ovveeveen Cenancnee versraas R eeeee 1020 R u
™\ []1% S L A E R TR R A L R L .
v ANd ADETESS ornvnnenerrrensrransasnananes
FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY APPLICANT'S COPY @FICE FILE CO
-_'--‘

g

£ o g e

IVsEp—— DB g st

e

£a




pricd [ I950ED

fEn 27 1918
00475
CITY af bl LAE

FILL 1N AND BIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT
Feb. 20, 1970 ...

Portland, Maine,
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PCRTLAND, ME.
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit fo insiall the following heating, cooking or powcy cquipnent i accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Poriland, and he following specifications:
Lozation Use of Building WeLLin6 No. Stories J‘gﬁ' Building
xisting

Name and address of owner of appliance Jonas Klein,  Somé .
Serv:_ice O;il Co. Inc. o35 cml_:erland AVes 1 gephone

106 Chensry St

Installer’s name and address
General Description of Work

To install Replacement. oil burner and farrace = forcet warm Bir..

IF HEATER, OR PGWER BOILER
Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?  no

1_ocation of appliance basement
Kind of fuel? oil

1{ so, how protected? .
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casiny top of furnace existing
From top of smoke pipe . From front of appliance From sides or back of appliance

Other connections to same flue no

Size of chimney five . 8 ™
. Rated maximum demand per hour

If gas fired, how vented? . . .
Will sufficient [resh air he supplird to the applisnce to insure Proper and safe Lombustion? g
1F O1L BURNER
Parages Labelled by underwriters’ faboratoiies? YoB

Name and type of burner .

Will operator be always in attendanee?
wer concrete Size of vent pipe

Type of floor Deneath burn R
Location of oil storage basement Number and capacity of tacks + ~ 21 ...
Make No.

Low water shut off
Wil all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? How many tanks erclosed?

Totzk capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace hurners
1F COQKING APPLIANCE
Any burnable materal m floor sutface o beneath?
Heigtn of Legs, if any
Distance to combustible material from top of appliance?

Does oil supply Yine feed from top of bottom of tank? bottom
n

Location of appliance
If 50, how protected?
Skirting »t bottom of appliance?

From front of appliance From sides and back From top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue Other connections to sam? flue - .

Is hood to be provided? 1f so, how vented? Torced or gravity?
1f gas fired, how, vented ? Rated maximum demand per hour

MISCELLANEQUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of fee enclosad? $5,00

AFPPROVED:

Will there be in charre of the shove work a person cnmpet:?
<ee that the State znd City fequitements pertuining

observed? yes /
wer

PN CAR Gl

& 300 Signature of Insialer . 2 T .
|NS.’ECTION conyY

.t




Permit No.,zg/ / 75

Loaation /06 %W

Owner 9’&34&4/ X{é‘,\/
Cormis &/ )

Date of permit / ;7 / 27

Approved
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APPLICAT]ON FOR PERMIT
" ’I'h:.rd Class*

May }3? 1970 2

i orrhm', Mnmr,
Ta the INSPE(‘ TOR OF BJILDINGS, mnn.m MAINE

A -Thé uuda.ﬁgncd herchy applizs for a permit o erech oller repeir demolish mslaulhefaﬂawmg buddmgs!md:.u mpmeni . ;1
B % accordanu with the Laws of the Stale of Maine, the Building Code and Zuumg Ordmance of the City of Porllaud, ;. and

spm_ﬁcam us, if any, Sutmilted herewith and the following spreifications: ¢ Y- Sk ,,w%

: 1ocation 22h Chanery St WithmFire Liaits? = Dist! N

I, Owoer's name and address Jonas Kleinu, 106 “henory St : A Telt;;ﬁme:_
I.e;set s name and addrese T Tdep}mn, ;m; o

anmctgrg ngme and addresg Ha‘:.ne State Bu:.lders InC, 181 c“ui%}e St. Telephong'fa 5501}

Plans res _ ,_No, ofﬁshee wa

v

Argimn . : , Specifications,

Proposed use of building ! Inelling . No. z%%nia S
Last use : 4 . . No. families ;.__.:_i..;._
- Material frame  No, stories ...~ Heat Style of roof ‘ . Rosfhifig
<= Otherbuildings on same lot ER— — : FR TP S
o ‘Estlmated cost $_.900.00 - .o, 1 ;» - Sl ey 3 F Fee'$..2: 5
g ) = Gcnerrl Deampuon of Ncw Wo:k -
et e Lo
’i’ = fo i e T i G e «;.:rm 5
. To construct lustory frane porch (screened-in) 2 x 20' on rear of dwelling.‘ o]
<l : T ,;%Y"T%
E vy . . i B
R ST et
kS ) ?‘[\r s T . a Fop
gph el T o : S
: - Loy
" S Ris understaod that ﬂus pmm! does ot inelude installalion of heating apparatus whﬂ:h is lo be laken oif scpara!'l j by ‘and it -
the rmme of the hedling contracior, PERMIT TO BB ISSUED TO owmels - ’ h , R
i _ Details of New Wo:k ’
&n Is any plumbing involved in this work? ne.
»5 -15 conniection to be made to public sewer? If not, what » proposed for sewage?
w n‘; g Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent? @
' _Hesght average g'rade to top of plire —— 8L ... Height average grade to highest point of roof uh s 3 !
A% Size, front... de th 1 . No. stories ._.%.....solid or filled land? solid _earthor rock’ sarth ..:
k" Material of fou S)7ig" sonotules-at leastAT beloy grade o el T
27 Kifid of roof . vi’cc_h _...Rise per foot J‘}" Roof covering _sphaid Class ¢ UndLab:D., NETPET
?; No. of chifineys s Materal of chimneys, of lining i -« Kind of heat -, fu-l : Tﬁ; [
7 I f"rzming Lumber—Kind_.. SPrUce - Dressed or full sirep_ dressed Corner posts Lx6 sills .2 Bj?fi:;“; =
f‘:l , Site Girder — Columins under girders Size. Max. on c&nIers wer— e
:f 2 Studs (outsidé walls-ard cafrying partitions) 2x4-16” 0. C. Biidging in every floor and flat roof spiti over's. feet: . wiiph
’g-,’;; 4 %" Jolyand safters> = 1t 6ioor e?:ist.ing e 1 T | e 100 - I ﬁﬁ%ﬁ"
St Oncenterst, .. . 1et floor. ; 2nd ST rool 16 J ?f: +
e ; Maximum'span: y 18t floor, . i 2nd s B9 L rot 1t s
g,j If :\.;e story bmldmg w1th masonry walla, thit* acsa of wallr-‘ i ) Feight? - — ! -“"f"ﬁ
gﬂ;’fﬁ - F . If a Garage ) - | {4 Vi
E{If ' No cars now accommodnted on same fot......, to be nccommoda&ed._...number commercial cars to be aoeomnm:?te@... ‘
gvi §&Wl! automob[le repamng be done othér than minor repairs to card habitually stored in the proposed bl\ildlﬂg?..ﬂ‘.'.:....:-:-... ’ A
{.Apﬁfévﬁﬁ o ‘ : 1 Misellaneous’ =+ . %
- 2 i d_.L El 0) .rk( 20 "-"Wﬂl workrequire disturbing of any&eeonapubhcamt?*m . &' ‘

£ E e

& Corko BREI 8, sl3jz0.

v A o ubserwd?.._lg.?_ i
O : > Fmm . "". o ‘
N . Jonas XKlein Bui d % Yo B ;é
3 ru ¢ -. w i3 A v - 3y
2ol - :* t N Maine toke l era:Inc.s . & gt
'}%&J E.; i R f* Eb&f- @ :‘ Qﬁ i»« ‘% §
i - [Tk %é‘kﬁm

b - )
" ’n *»’Lgmsrzcnon oow o

- e . ,.‘_ e T .\\n.
s v ;.é“?f m

w ] m‘ﬁf - A
e Rl ¢ £ et
B et il %’Z‘ = &{ KM i
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AyPo~ 106 Chienery ite

Nec, 10’ 1968
Yains State Puildars, Ine, co to: Jounas B, Klein
101 Creigle Street 106 Chanery Strest
Gentlamen: -

Permit is being issued to construch a°16a30 additisn to the
exleting garage ot the cbove named location, subject to the £-Vlowing
Enllding Code requirmmentss

1. Anchor balis are to be used ab each corner and not mors
than &' on center along the wallg.

& 2, A% least a 4xé inch header 45 to bo used over the gavage
0 . .

3. 1%3 ridpging ia to be installsd at the addespan of the rxf,

. 4¢ Ho concrate shall be nixed and places An freesing or near
freozing woather, unless adecuate precautions ars taken both for treating
tho caterisls to axpel froet and o protecteconcrote from Iressing after
placamsnt, Bafore conorete is zixed g1 placed in such waather, motifica«
tion shall ba given the Inspector of intention 30 to do, and with the
potification & full deseription of precautionary methods to be taken shal), -
be *ilad, and his approval secured,

Very truly yours,
Eiwin ¥ Locks, It

Jaspector 11
Eilsa
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A P.= 104~11¢ Chenery Street
corngr of 153-161 Glifton &t

Jorae 0. Rioin o to: Kaine State Eullders, Inc,
106 Chanary Strest 181 Craigle Strast
ac tot Corporation bounsel

Dear Mr, Xlein:

He aro unabloe to issue a permit %o construct a 26°x30°
addition on axisting garage as par plan at the above pamed
locstion bacause Soction €02,45.3 of the Sondng Ordinance

ning to the R-3 Residential Zone iu which this tudlding
is located requires thet the distance botween the addition e
the street lino of tho wside atreot ba not less than 20 faoh
rather Shen the 15 feat thet you show on your plang.

Yo undapstand thet you would llks to pxcvolae your appoal
righte in thie zatter, Accordingly you or your suthorized ropre«
sentative should coma to this off.oe in Room 113, Ciby Hall to
#11s tho appeal cn furms which are available herce A fea of
$5,00 shall te pald 2t this office whon the appeal is filed,

Yoary i.mly yours,
Ae Allan Soule

Assistant Director of Building Inspection
AASID
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TTOM: LT
R3 RESIDENCE ZONE | < 5-HAJIT JRall b o

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT e O

Class of Building er Type of Structure de EI'EB 5 ...

o e Try . TI P }m
Portland, Maine, _I.{Bv_.egp..gf_.%..! ,?!:%E_ I rdj g[ n& ‘Fﬂl B

G ¥
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, portLaxp, g aPpLication completed 12-5-768

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alier repair demolish insiall the following building siruclure equipment
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Muine, the Butlding Code and Zoning Ordwnance of the City of Poriland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the followsng speesf cattons:

Location 106, Chenery St.cor.Clifton St, . ... . Within Fire Limits? Dist. No .

Nwner's name and address ._.Jonas B Klein, 106 Chenery St,  ___ Telephone:

Lessee's name and address . — . Telephone

Contractor’s name and address _Hz}i"xiemf: ta_t ® ?Fﬁdfg.,{{'c'li?]:_cfii_gighmm Te!ephone....,..zg:s.s_o b .

Architeet ... Specifications.... — Plans .. Y88 __ No.of sheets k..

Proposed use of bUilding —— .—.— ouw .. ONEALANE & 2-=car garage .. No. families et

Last use — e l-car garage .. ....No. families -

Material.. IE888  No.stories ...t . Heat .. ..  ..Styleofi00f _Roofing —

Other buildings on same lot ——. .. .. . -. . e L

Estimated cost $..1900:00. Fee$ 000
General Description of New Work fea paid ~12-9'68

To construct 16t x 30V additicn on existing garage(lsft side of dwalling)

This appliration is preliminary to get settled the question of goning appeals
In event the appeal is sustained the applicant will furmish complete informaticn
estimated cost and pay legal fee,
To change size of existing garage door opening from 7'6" x B' to 716% x 10%
. Headerw2=2x12-1ir Appeal sustained ”7 29 /6

It is tnderstood thet this permit doss nol include installation of heating apparattis which is fo be tuken out scparately by and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO contractor

Details of New Work

Is eny plumbing involved in thiswork? ..BO.. . ... . Isany electrical work involved in this work? R AL k
Is connection to0 be made to public sewer? e 1f not, what 15 proposed for sewage? 1
Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent? 2] 3
Height average grade to top of plate ... . A" Height average grade to highestq:oint of roof. M :
Size, front_36%___ depth 39%___ No, stories ...L __solid cr filled land?.... 3914 __ earth or rock? . S3TER i
at Teast ¥ PeTow Erade . i

Material of foundation ¢onerete - =~ . Thickness, top - 12 bottom 127 _ cellar ... S
Kind of roof _.£18% _____ Rise per foot .. . . Roof mveﬁng-&w%w'uﬂ'amﬂr., roof '
Mo. of chimneys . - ~ Material of chimneys.... . .cflining e Kind of heat ... . e ftt€l e e i
Frami.yg Lumber—Kind_hexlock . . Dressed or full sizer. . deassed. Corner posts .. Axb . silts b :
Size Gider — . —_._ Columns vnder girders —. o . L St e Max, on centers .. -
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" 0. € Bridging in every floor and fiat roof span over 8 feet,

Joists and rafters: 1st floor _GONCEBLE .  ang 3d roof . e .

On centers: 15t floor. e e 2ndd 3rd - 100l O e i

Maximum span: 18t floor. , 2nd — 30d roof . 384!
1f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walla?. height? .. e e 1

If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot. .., to be accommodated...number commercial cars to be accominedated........
Wi'l autorobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? w. veoer

— Miscellaneous \

0 v H H H 1 no
‘/C o As Py f thl work require disturbing of any treeona pub‘g:treet?
s ===~ | Will there be in charge of the above work 2 pe

n competent to 4
gee that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are ﬁ:
observed? .. Y28 _

Jonas B Kloan

o a0 ‘éza\na Sgate Bui.ders Inc. e
V(Fé - \ ]
INSPECTION COPY Signature of owner ..._E!'_A—%._. = o %
rﬁ‘ '
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GITY OF PORTLAND, HAINE .
3 Ih THE BOARD OF APPEALS /44 RN

MISCELLANEOUS APPEAL e

Jonas B, Klein youner of preperty at _104-110 Chenery Steeet
undér the provisions of Section 24 of the Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland,
hersby respectfully petiticns the Board of Appeals to permit: construction of a 16'x301
addition on existing garage, This permit is presently not issuable undex the Zoning
Ordinance pertaining to the B-3 Residentiel Zone in which this property is located
hecause the addition is proposed only 15 feet from the street line of the side street
inatead of 20 feet required by the COrdinance.

¢

e LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such permit may be grante. only if tie Board of Appeals find - A
SR that enforcement of the terms of theOrdinanca would resuly in undue hardghip and oLt
o desirable relief may be granted without substé.. tally d é intent and -
? purpose of the Ordinance, "
&
UECISION
B After public hearing hold __ November 27, 1968 , the Board of Appeals finds that .
Toes enforcement of the terms of the Ordinanee would result in undue hardship and -
AR desirable relief may be granted without substantially departing from the intent ’
. . and purpose of the Ordinance. .
It is, therefore, determined that such permit may be issued, '“..".

BOARD OF APPEALS




pATE: November 27, 1968

HEARING ON APPEAL UNDER THE ZONING ORDINANCE QF Jonas Klein
AT 104-11C Cheneray Street

Public Hearing on the above appeal was held before the poard of Appeals.

BOARD OF APPEALS

Ralgh L. Youmg

NO
Franklin G. Rinckley ((
Harry M. Shwarts (

Record of Hearing
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’ A.P,= 104-120 Coonery Streot ; :
corner of 153-16) Clifton £t.
| |
Koverber 19, 1968 ' 1

Jomas B, Elein ¢o tos Maine State Iullders, Ine.
106 Chemery Street 161 Craigie Strest - |
co tos Corporation Counsel ; ]
Doar Hr, Kleint " |
¥e are unable to Sssus & persit to construct & 15'x30" 4 |

sddition on existing garage as per plan at the above naced

location Lecuues Seotion 602.48,3 of the Zoning Ordinance
portairdng to the R-3 Residential Zous in which thic bullding
is located requires that the distancs between the addition and
the strest 1ine of the side strest be not less than 20 feet
rather than $he 15 fest that you show on your plans.

Yo understand that you wovld llke to exerclae your appbal

i rights in this zattor. Accordingly you or your sutlorised repre-
- eentative zhould oome to this office in Room 113, City Hall o

£ile the oppsal on forms which are available hers. A fes of .

$5.00 shall be paid at this office when the appesl is filed, 1 ;

i e £

Ln Very traly yours, 1

A, Allan Soule
e Aesittant Diveotor of Bullding Inspeotion

I MSa
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QIZ¢ OV PORTLARD, MAIHB
I THE BOATD OF AFPEALS

Roreaboy 22, 1968

70 WE0M IT XAY CONCERWS
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BOAED (F APPEALY

Franklin O, Hinckley
h Uhairman

co: Ralph & Bernice H. Heifetz
112 Chenery S%.

Florence Romanowl
165 Clifton S5t.
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Fovember 22, 1968

¥r. Jonao Klain
106 (honery Btreot

Dany M Klelns

Flincaday | ember 27, 1968




- hwriled Y22/64 :
# 0o f24f ‘

DATE:February 27, 1964 - R

HEARING ON APPEAL UNDER THE ZONING ORDINANGE OF Jonas B. Klein ‘
AT  104<110 Chenery Street ( i
Public Hearing on the above appeal was held before the Board of Appeals,

BOARD OF APPEALS
; YES N0 .
Frankiin G, Hinckley (x) () .
Ralph L, Young (x) { g o
Harry M, Shwartz =) =

Record of Hearing

Granted

' No oppohltlon
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CITY OF FORTLAND, MAINE
1N THE BOARD OF APPEALS

MISCELLANEOUS HAPPEAL

MISCELLANEZNS —“o——

Ylein owner of property at 104-110 Chenety gtreet
sioms of Section 74 of the Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portiand, hereby
Board of Appeals te permits construction of enclosure & fect by
e to dwellingat this locatiod. Permit is

under the provi
respectfully petitions the

5 feet on existing brick steps at front entranc
not issuable because the ned work would be only sbout 16 feet back from the street line

of Chenery Street instead of the minimum setback of 25 feet required by Section 4=B-4
of the Ordinance applylng to the R-3 Residence Zone in which the property is located.

t may be granted only Lf the Board of Appeals finds that
ue hardship and desirable relief
£ the Ordinance.

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such permi
enforcement of the terms ¢f the Ordinance would result in und
may be granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpose ©

I,

DECISION

After public hearing held February 2 the Poard of Appeals finds that enforcement
of the terms of the Ordinance would Yesult in undueé hardship and desirable relief may

be granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.

1t 1a, therefores determined that guch permit may be 1ssuede
BOARD OF APPEALS v{i_ﬂ_éékabthd-
/f" y ' ’
_v::,»..-éUZ.;_ A //
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Mr, Roland O*Ryien
63 Main Street
Tarwouth, Maine

Dear Mre, O'0~fon:

Tebruary 24, 1964

Pebruary 27, 1963,
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CLTY OF PORTLAND, KAINR
IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

Fabruary 25, 1964

Dr. Ralph Reifety
112 Cheneyy Street
Portland, Maine

Dear Dr, Hetfets:

The Board of Appanis will hold a public hearing in the
Councll Charher gt City Hall, Portland, Maine on Thursdsy,
Pebruary 27, 1964, at 4100 Petie 2o haar the appeal of Jonas B,
Klein requesting an exception to the Zoning Ordinance to permit
construction of enclosure 4 feet by 5 feet on existing brick
steps at front entrance to dwelling at 104.110 Chenary Streat,

This permit ig presently not issugble undor the Zoning
Ordinance because the new work would be enly ghout 16 feet
back from the styeet line of Chenery Street instead of the

Ordinance applying to the R+3 Residence Zone in which the
proparty is located,

All persona Interested either for or gpainst thie appeal
will ba heard at the above time and place.

BOARD OF APPRALS
Franklin @, Hinckley
Chatroan

%W'W.;‘E P Re T RN
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ALBERT J, SzAns
INEPECTOR OF BUILDIMGg

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Departrent of Buildlny Inspection

AdPy 204120 Chenary 8troot, corer of UiLfton street

Feb, 12, 194,
Hry Roland 0'Brien- <omdl
63 Yain Street, Yammouth ts to: Corporation Coungel
Hre donas I, Klein
Chenory Stpeot
Gontlomen:
Butlding pernit fop construats 1

ng a1 enclos
5 feat on axisting brigk 8tops at front sntrance
. the abovo nageqd lacation is not femueble yad, -

bocause tho ney work would bte enly about 4
1ino of Chenory Street instead of the oinimum
quired by Raction LBl of the Ot prlngs
dence Zons in which the proporty

Ehile thig dlaaropancy 1g ) 5 appeal, we cannot tel)
1a advanee what action the Pos

: M2ls might take on such an
3 . appeal, If the ownep dopifan Q bis appen) rights, ha
should go ta the offine 4 Counsel in Hoom 208,
g‘i City flal), to #{1e the apph

ning Ordinance
¢ from tle sirost
6f 25 feet ro-

Albert J, Sears
Bullding Inspaction Mrectop
AJSim

a

(LI

B R e Ay



hoFe 104=110 Chenery stract, corner of glALton Htreat
Yabe 12y 1954

Hv. Rolané O'Drien

63 Main Styeat, Yargtouth
b, Jonas 3. Klein

105 chenosy Strevt

co to: Corparation counsel

Ganylozent

puliding persmit for constructing an anclosurs & Seot b
5 feat on exisbisy brick stops at fronb entrance to dwelling at
the above namcd location is not Lesuable undar the soning Ordinance
bogause tho now wark would be only steub 16 fest back from the streat
1o of Chenery street inustead of the minisun metback of 25 foph ro-
quired by Saction LeDeh of the Opadnunse epFlying W the =3 dosl-
dence Zona in which the proporty 49 logated.

¢hile this discrepancy ip subject to appenl, e cantot toll
in edyence what action the toard of Appoaad night toxe on puch 831
appeal. 3 the ouner desires to sxorcise nis appeal rights, he
ahauld go to the office of the Jorroration wounsel in licom L8,
gity lisll, to #11e tha appeale

Yery truly yourts

Alvert 4, Sears
tuilding Inapaction Director

Mo

i, g 2T
Ll i
3 i




R3 RESIDENCE ZONE .
PE™ i T35l

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT R

Class of Building or Type of Structure _.?ﬂi rd Class s 28 1964

February 10, 1964

R

—"‘“‘E“

Ty o

Bortland, Maine, oot pa P
To ths INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, SAINE QY pr rustees i
The undersigned hereby applies for o permit to erect alter repzir demolisk install the, following building struclure equipment El
in accordance wilh the Laws of the State of Maine, the ‘Bailding Coc?a and Zoning Ordinance of the Cily of Portland, plans and i
specifications, if any, submilled herewith and the fellowing specifications: §
Location 206 Chenery St.cor.Bifton S, — Within Fire Limits? Dist.Nowr v §
Owner's name and address..  Jonas Blein, 3046 Chenery St, Telephonew .. E
Lessee’s name and address Telephone ... v
Contractor s name and address ... .Foland 0'Brien, 63 ¥ain St,Yarmouth Ke. Telephone. —_ %
Architect — - Specifications......... . Plans e NO. Of sheets ... .. f
Proposed use of building Dwsl Ling No. families f
Last use Nao. familfes i
Material_fTame  No, stories.... 2 Heat __ Style of roof Roofing ¢
QOther buildings on same lot i
Estimated cost $300.00 . Fees. 290
General Description of New Work %
To construct 4! x 5! enclosure for entranceway on front of dwelling.
“ppree—E2r—to-front—let—line.
[
1
i
PWRLYY; ~rs-ttlned_?-.zzz5~‘/_1 :
1t is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating epparalus which is to be laken out separately by and in E
the name of the heating contractor, PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO conmkractor
t
Details of New Work ]
Is any plumbing invelved in this work? _..._ . I3 any electrical work involved in thiswork? . ... :
Is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what ;3 proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice heen sent? Form notice sent?
Height average grade to top of plate ......81_ Height average grade to highest point of roof .. 291 __ ,
Size, front___5! depth . A ___No. stories _ Y ___solid or flled land?...__earth or rock?
Material of foundation Thickness, top bottom cellur
Kind of roof u....Piﬁ.E:‘.‘.__“__Riscper foot .. A __ Roof covering Aspralt Class G Und Label,
No. of chimneys . Materlal of chunneys......_. of lining Kind of heat fuel
Framing Lumber-Kind..1e10ck | Dressed or full sizer_ 9ressed Corner posts lxb Sills
Size Girder Columns under girders Size Max. on centers -
Studa (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" 0, C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st foor_stone-exiating 3rd roof __2%6
On centers; 1st floor._ , 20d , 3rd 1o0f . 141
Maximum span: 1zt floor, 2nd , 3rd , toof 4
Xf one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walle? height?
If a Garage
No. cars now nccommedated on same lot..._._, to be accommedated._nymber commercial vars to be accommodated ...
Will automebile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? ,
APPROVED: Miscellaneous
ﬂ z ) % Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? . .
Will there be in charge of the abave work a person competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
cbserved? _ya4....
Jonas G]ige \
£33 Boland 0t°rien ,> -
INSPECTION COPY Signature of owner _Xizs //Wfﬁ/v/‘:g//n{& [
-
™.

’
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Inspn. closing-in

Final Notif.

Fina! Inspn. -
gg_rt- of Occupancy issueci

Suaking Out Notice

Form Check Notice
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a i e 1590E] )
Lai a3 RESIDENCE e Lo abes P50400

AR -1 ZAPPLIGATION FOR PERMIT' okl e T §
N =T AR L 4

. j;) Slm of Bl}foj or.Type of Structure i ?DBTLM B

R S " Portland, Maine, A0EAL 105 3262 gy o j

To she-INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MATNE o o :

© The tidersigned hereby o pplies for g periil to drect aller repair demolish insiall the following building struciure equipmentt i

in q&or@an;a awilh the Laws of the State of M aiue‘, the jEuaMin_g Codéind Zosing Ordinance of the' Cily of Poitland; plans and £

s#tgiﬁcgl,ions.< if any, submilled herewish and the following specificaiions: ; . ‘

Lodation 0b Cheaary Sha i oo ¢+ oo Within Fire Limitel e Dist. No

Owner's neme dnd address . Jonas B Klein, 106 Jhenery Sho L Telephone

Lessee's name AN AAATERE e i s w3 e e e e, Telephone. we—ecm ‘

Contgactor's'neras and address budd-urrey PO, a2 gg North Atbleboro 259+ rueohone e
Architéct [ DU PRST Spéciﬁcaﬁona__._,.._. . Plan$ —em oo Now of sheets ..
Froposed use of building . . —Duelling. & No. families — e

Last use LA o e .. No.famiffes 1

Matesial ... .No. stories ... — Heat .~ .._.Style OF £00F s 1 e e ~ROOANE - ‘
Other buildings on same ot e v e 7 -7 23z : 2 b —
Estimated cost $..8,000.00 .. .. ; Fee $.30.00 . .. ..

Geaeral Dc:criﬁti_on of New Work
!
To zonstruct private swimaing pocl as per plans and specificoticns, i

201 % Lol--361 Lo 9F deep.

Seut to Heallh f)epi-ﬁ.’.zé&.i

He'd from Wealh Tebt. _ L oo

It is undersiood that this permni does nob dniclude installation of heating apparatus whick 15 fo be laken out separately by end in
the name_of the Beating contractor. PERMIT 10 BR ISSUED TO contractor ,

Details of New Work

Is any electrical work involved in this work? e - e~

1s any plumbing involved in this work? .. -
If not, what s proposed for sewage?

Is connection to be made to public sewer?

Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?
Height average grade to top ofplete  — - wor - Height average grade to highest point of £00f e e e e 3
Size, 100t — . —oe QEPHh e - . N BoTIES solid or filied land? e e earth of f0ck? oo a. e
Matertal of foundation o —. e —nimn e Thickness, top . —..... bottom cellar
Kind of 10 e ——ome e eenmisrr Rise per f00€ e ROOE cOVETing
No. of chimneys Material of chimneys of lining Kind of heat o FUED e e
Framing Lumber-Kind .. ———wne Dressed or full size?. . .. .- — Corner posts .. Sills M
Sire Girder .— e Columns under girders .— ... ..~ -~ T T — Max. on centers o 2
Studs (putside walls and carrying partitinns} 2xd-16" O C. Bridging in every floor and Rat roof span over 8 feet ?j
- - -Joisteand raftera - ASEROOT e — st . Ind y3rd 100f - v 1
On centers: ist floor. , 2nd 3rd s ToOf ’
_ Maximum span: 1st floor. ,2nd 3d roof - 5?
If one story building + | % masonry walls, thickness of walls?. Lhelpht? e am s"
If a Garage ?

Na. cars now accommodated on same lot ., 10 be accammodated.....number commercial caes to be accommodafed.m.
Will automobile repalring be done other tian minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? s 3

PPROVED: = Miscellaneous :
EM f ‘! qu.) IM L) v Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?d_. 0o

biny [ 0 g mme Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
:,._5/;}_.@_2.:__ ST gee that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
obterved? T o0 : :

1

N Jonas B Klein - -~ l

Nudc-Murray !

[+ 1]] - .- . _ [
INSPECTION COPY Signature of oumeroy? "?(_,u 00/713-0 /3 } CLQL»—J l
™
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Inspa. closing-in

Final Notif.
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Mey L, 1962

¢ity of Portlend, Maine SUBJECT:
Hsalth Department Swimming Fool for
City Hall Jonas B. Klein
Portland, Maine 106 Chensry Sitrset

Att: Wr, Norman M. Winch, P.BE.
Public Heglth Englneer

Dear Wr, ¥Winch:

Confirming our conversations of last week, in ordor to
comply with Section 23, H3 of the plumbing code, we will in-
stul) a pipe from the filter in the ghed back of the garage
to the basement and fasten 1% over a slop sink that 1s pra=-
gently in plece in order to cmpty the pool annually into the
gewor syshem.

We trust Lhe above will eneble you to spprove be
rlaens so that My. Kleirn may ovtain hls permit.

Sincorely Fours,
RUDD-MURRAY SYSTEM INC.

P. 7. Richards
Sales HManagor

PIR/er

G.Ce M. A,J.Bears, Building Inspector
W¥r, J.B.Klein

R L

pesy
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ot o DESIGN ENGINEERING

QOLS bl.’

Rudd Tuwray

BOX £20, NOMTH A1 ILEMORD MAST. Myrily ¥ 459

April 6, 1962

csty of Portlend, Maine
nepartment of Building Inspection
Portland, Haine

Attentlon: Mr. Albert J. Sears
Daar Mr. Sears:

Thank you Very much for your very prompt enswer to
our letter regarding the pool jnstellation ab 10l4=110 Chen-

ery Strest.

The gates ab the fence will have self~olosing and
solf-latohing devices, Ve had not plannad to malce any
permanent gewer connection in order o empty the pool.
Instead, in the spring of oach yeer we had contemplated
punning & hose fpom the filter punmp oOr from porteble gas-
olina pumps at the pool to the nearest storm drain on
clifton gtreet., This procedurse 1s asceptable in most areas
where lot size preciudes emptylng the pool on the ground,

-
RS

R SRS B

i By copy of this letter, I ap asking Mr. Klein %o
apply bo you personally ~or the permite

Thenk you Very mch for your cooperation.

Sincerely yourss

e e vl

y ' \

Engineered Spacially for New England Waather )

e g dreeg T " R Y o W TEES mm;rm,"-ﬂu.ﬁuwvx-mzwwrh Bl )
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Inquiry=104=110 Chenery Strest

Arrid &) 1962
Hr, P, ds R!.Chardl, 8alea }:Brn
RKudd-Murray System, Inc,
Eox-28, North Attleboro, Mass,

Dear Hr, Richards:

Your lotter and plot plan for proposed pacl conatrustion in this
City has becn ruceived, As you have indicated, structural plans and ip-

, formation as to filtering requirements are alroady on fide in this office,

The proposed layout appears to conply with Zoning Ordinance re-
quirezents, both as to distances from street and lot lines &nd ap to erea
of lot, Howevor, there ara eertain roqulrements of the Building Code with
which compliance xust also bo provided, One of theas is that any openings
io the enclosing fonce shall ‘hiva self-cloging and self-latching gates,
Information is noeded that such are to be provided,

Approval of the Health Dopartment as regards sanitsation and f111ing
and drainage facilities is also required befors issuance of a pormit for
construction of svich a structure. Whdle the data on file will douttless
suffice as far as the filtering equipment 18 concorned, information is
needed as to what factlities are to bs provided for draining the pooi:
In'an area guch as that whers the pool is to be constructed, it s
doubtful 4f the Health Depsrtment will approve rexoval of the water in
such a way that it 1s 1ikely to yun onto adjoluing property.

Porzit applications are ususlly filed over the counter at this
office. If the owner e to apply for the parmit, there in no reason why
wo do not already have,information enough to amable an application to bte
mds.out, tut he or soze othop authorized pervon.would-nsed to come 4o
this office to oign it and pay the parmit fea, which is baned on the
ectimatod ‘cost of the work, If cost 48 to bo over§5000,00, tha fes
would beat tho rate of $2,00 por $1000,00, Foe for costs from $2000,

to"53000. fﬂ;‘?.m, fron 33000. to m. is 63.00, and from 3&000. to
$5000, is 9,00,

Very truly yours,

Albert Je Seurs

AdSim Building Inspection Director
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CONSTRUCTlON

DESIGN ENGINEERING

Rudd Ty

FOX 470, HORTH AVLESCRO, MASS. Myrile $-4459

April 3 1962

ity of portland, Haine

f

Department of Building Inspection i
MR = R

i

Portlend, Haine
Attention: Mp, Albert Je Sears

pibt, v EL4Ne ",
CITY §F POATAID

pgrlanedric "

Dear Mr, Sears:
Enclosed perewith 18 a plot plan for the ’nstalla-
tion of u swlmming pool In the City of portlend. We plan to

start gonstruction gbout May 1st, Would you forward to me

the necessary applicatlon for a building permit 80 that we
may complete 1t gnd have it gigned by the owner, 1 am
assuming that this 4{nstallation jg on a lot slze of suffi-

cient ares to allow you to issue & pormit without varience

but would npprecia.te your 1ebting me kmow 1f this is not

correct. As you mow, We have our structural plans and
statement of design on file with your office as of May 9»
1960, Would appreciate your letting me Jmow 1f any other

ipformation 15 required.
gincerely yours,

RUDD-MURBAY STEM INC.
= _
P, [7o RiQnards , RECL: " 0 |

sales Maneger . AR & L

LEPY, w4 P,
_ CITY 3 rasTie.m

oy tranereie——s

Engineered Specially for New England Weagr'ner
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¢ R3 RESIDENCE ZONE |

“';fAPPLlCATlONnFOR PERMIT
o[$m:duro Trird Class:

pmuau.-. ril 6 a8 . . L[

ot
To flu IN“PECI’ OR OF BUILDINGS, Hi'turm, MAINE
lu'!snd d heraby applies for o gmt to ereck alter rapair demolisk install the fo &Homﬂg buﬁ'dmg shructure
r

w;‘vw ama with th: s of 1hé State of Maine, the Building Code and Zowing Ordinance of the City of Pori-
o ﬂmt :gd s m{im:wm, if any, subnsitted herenith and the following specifications:
Loa:m 204-110, Chenery. St, —  Within Fire Limits? -2 __Dist, No, wocorm -
Ownet's nahne and address .. Prolids 8 Ki®in ".;OQ Chenery Ste ..wn oo . . Telephone .. - .
Leuceianlmemd address ... qu)l-.one‘m.l. o
Cogtn‘.dor’s vaife and address .. Mcha.rd mry' mﬁ‘” ?Oint d, h‘ceport He. Telephone . 5-893.3
Architect . .. . R . Specifications .. Plais ~me . No,of ihetis -
Propoed ute of buiiding mmnz. - w - me . Nofailis L .
Last use .. . .. el e e s engn e e e e« N0, families P S
Materisl LY8B o stores B, Hoat o LY SR — N (T S -
Other bullding on same Jot . . ... o e mm e e e vt v s e
Estimaied cost $.300:90 . ~ Feg 2 -
General Descriplion of Hew Work - .
To construct roof over existing patio on rear of dwelling Hexghodde 12127
length 9110M,

7”,5& L\-U‘\gh i hid, < Xk -‘?H;rnj_ el }1\-'1’11‘.41..(::6
'vwat YITY. B ;}j

' l:‘paal snst‘ai.md ﬂ/(’ /5 é:

Tt iswiderilood thaf this permit does nob includs installabion of heating apparaius which is 1o be iaken out separately by and in
the name of the heating contracior, PERMIT TO BE !SSUED TO0 contrector

Dotails of New Wark
Is any plumbing involved in this work? e v o Is any eluctrical work Involved jn this work ? ..
Is connection to be made to public sewer?.. ... . If not, what is propased for sewage? e s
Has septic tank notice been sent? .. .. ... ... .. ..Formnotice sent? . e e
Height'averdge grade totop of plate ... ...6%4" .. .. Height average grade to highest poinfofroof . 20" ...,
Size, front- ... ...depthy . oo Noostories - o . s0lid or filled land? ew w o earthor 1oek? osiniinnen
Material of foundation .. s e oy i . Thickness, top . . .o DOHOM civew v ST 0 ¢ o s e e
Maierial of underpitning ... vemiecsis v oo vonr st Helght ... . .. . Thickness . . s + worsrms vom
Kinl of oof . iteh........ . Riseperfoot . 53" . Roof covering ...Atphalt Glass ¢ Und, Iaby.
No. of chimneys « s e Material of chimneys - oflining .. Kind of heat fuel
Fi wming-Lumber—Kind _hemlock  Dressed or full size? _dressed Comner poits _bxh existipg 4x4 :"%u%n
Size Girder oo v o Columns under girders Size — Max. on centers

Kind and thickness of outside sheathing of exterior walls?
Studs (outside walls and earrying partitions) 2x4:16° O, C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

~Jolsts and rafters: 15t floor Cooamd L 8 oot S
-On eenters: _ 15t floor ,2nd. s 018 ,.roof 16|
Maximum span: 1stfoor... . . .,fad.. .. . ,8d. ... ,roof _‘7 B
Ifoneslorybm!dmgmthmmrywalh thickness of walls? ... e e height?
If a Garage

APFROVED: ~ Miscellaneous ~
—L 1 3} Wilk work require disturbing of nnytneonnpublic street? NG
resrssr e =T Will“there b inchargé of theabove wirk & person competent to
. see-that the State and City requirements pcminlng thereto-are
L ) observed?, s‘fs?w, . ) o
- P lli.ad Klein o
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7l - 6/20/58 ESS
APs1(=110 Chenery Strest

¥ay 2, 1958
. ¢o tos lMrs, Fayllie 3. Bledh
o 105 Chensry Strect
My, RiohaM Cuyry co tot Sumer T Bernateln, Esge
Preeport 97 Bxchange Strect
Haine
Dear Hre Cureya

How that the sppeal under tho Zoning Crdinance concerniag the roof=
ingz ovor und enclosure of a fencodedn arsa o roar of garego attaghed to
dwolling at 4he above naned locatlon hos boon custained, it 4s nocdzaary that
sl1ly end codar poot foundation cadending ab least four foab below grade be
provided ao indicated in your lotter recolved ot this offico on April 30, 1958,
It 15 uaderstood that tha codar posto are to bo Jocated boneath the 4xh sillg
where the Al posts ar: now locateds

e shall expact thls work to bo cared forina patiufactory ranner
gn &?ﬁtﬂ Juzo 20, 1958 60 that » belsted peruit can be iecusd for tho work,
¥ 1) '

VYery truly yours,

L Albest 3, Scare
FRETATS ' Deputy Inspector of Buildinge




P - 4/%e/58 Ki: April 14, 1950
Cplte 50/L5-1C4=110 Choncyy Strosd
op Loy Sumer Te Depusteln, Boge

97 Sxthangoe Stresd
¥r, Biohand Curey co tor lroe Phyilds Se Meln
Froopast, Malno 206 Chemery Strest

Dear Frs CurTyd

Invosbigaslon oX tho sppiestion of the Sullding Codo end Sxing Oruinanco to the
mmmwmpmumnmr over o Sencad<ds orea connzeed to rear of garege
cttackod to cwedling ot the Lhove annod 1ocnticn dioclosse the following findingot

34 Ib oppours Sy dnapecticn of the prusloos that thero &o 3ittie douth that the
Zeyonr fenco which' now fores tho wall of tho cnclooure doon oot have & foundation extas
{ng 2t least four foed belou prado 6o requived by tho Bullding Codes teder ouch circue
atonces it 1s nooeposyy thot wuch a Loundation consistingdihorof & goriereto wail or plers
or of cudar posts be provided. Hodther dooo tho sill en uhich tho siuds £oruing tho walls
rest cozply with tho mintous of the Lx6 ppesified by the Codos

. 2 Appamut.lyt.nurosrorthlumummmmchSfmtorMatmmw

14na eoparating the lot which the dyelling is loceted from tha ndjscont vacsnb 1ok Zronbe

ing on Cliften Strest instosd of tho minieum of 8 Lot mquiwdbyﬂectima-n-zm%os
the Zoaing Urdinmioe applylag to the Be3 Losldanco Zono in which the property i3 locatods

It vae 1y \wdorstanding at the tios of the dlscupsion with you soverel weeks ago that
you wero £0 apply st tnea for o balated porcit Zor tho work ¢mb hus beod done, glving dne
Porzaticn ne to what ctastrustlon i to bo provided to ke tho work cozply with Bullding
Cods requirenmtos This appliestion won to provido the baole for & Zoning vhich va
uncerptand the saer wiskes Yo £11e in rozand to the olodenesd of tho conetyucticn to the |
1ot 1ino. Howover, slthough eovoral vtoks have passed minco cur ocnfurence, you have i
fatled to filo this epplication. Yo connot allew this mtbor to drift elong much Jongels |
It should bo understood that by dolng thio work without o porwit and canbrary to yegulations |
mmznvimumc:mmmmcodawum“mzmmnmumm |
subjoct ¢4 the ponaltics providod in thope ordinonceds Therefcra, unloss you Sako stepo 1)
oace to urudect thosw violations, it vid) beeces noccasery for us to report the satter &0 i {
tho Corpe silen Councel fox acticn, a |

|

© it o gl dn gt

[

Yery truly your,

Aibert J¢ Scaro
AJ3/38 Doputy Inepoctor of Bullldags
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BERNSTEIN AND BERNSTEIN ‘ - !
\ REE TR S
i v

! ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW Lr oo Pud

JBAAEL BERNSTLIH
LOUIS BERNSTELH

BUMNER T BERNSTEIN
97 EXCHANGE STREET

PORTLAND, MAINE ™

'\f\,v\‘_ P,M/MX-L.(_‘J_

February 24, 1958

Mr. Albert J. Sears - . . . .
pepar tment of Building Inspection \,f{'w A bf " o ARn i
portland, Maine O AL

Re: 104-11{JChenery Street e A
pear Mr. Scara: M‘&,— ¢ é‘jﬂw"jf

Referring to out phone canversation of this day, Ih %}ollou%
information in ansver Lo ycur letter of February 17th j P Ku‘y L,
Co ST

Pl 22

As you know, on existing trellised area was roofed and en@&'ﬁ“fa‘ that
tie work involved was extremely minor and did not in any way inCrease OT change W
t1e amount of land on the premlses occupled by structures. Trere was, in effect, -1
ao addition. If there is anythiog further in regard to this matter, would you 'G

1rt me know so that the necessary procedures for ratificatlion can be completed.w/rrf xQ

1. The distance between the portion of the building in question and the !
lot line is approximately 5.2 £ep'l:,:7) The distance from clifton Street
1s approximacely 40 faat, ~ < V) ndg, yl‘{ |

2. The foundation sits on pirs. 7 rg"

3. The framing is as follows: U4x4 cormer posta, 2x4 framing, 2x6 gill rafters.

Yery truly yours,

s ]
STB:PL Sumner T. pernstein
F IR ety grome wmw«m.wwwrwmmng LT T g et SenT T R et A

P e,




Februcry 17, 1358

fUn Adh 8.= for 2/2’)&
104-120 vhory Strect

Hra. thyllia 3, &lein
104 Chenery Stresh

sir. fcherd Gurry
freepart, Halne

Dour ¥adak & Sir:

An inspoctor from this offi¢a roporte that an addition has been tuilt on
the pear of the dwelling at the above nosed location by providing s rool over
8 fendol in area, slthough no perult haa been taken cut to cover such work aa
requirsd by the building Code,

Unfortunabely &t appiors that the work dome may bw in viclation of toth
Zoning Orlineiile and Bullidng Codo requiremerts, tub this caonot be definitely!
detorrdned until more information has boon furnished, In order thot decieien
oan be nads in this rogan!, plenge furnish the following informations

d» & plot plan gtowing locotlon ef the dwelling and adiition on the
oorner lot, insluding diotunces from atrest and lot lines, porticue
1arly tho distanca of the additicn from line soparatdng tho lot on
wihiioh the dwalling 1a loocated from the adjeining vocant lot fromting
on QM fton Street, which wo understand is under tho same ownership,

*3
.

Netndls of foundotion on which the walla cupporting naw roof are
carried, whother on patio floor on Lop of ground or on plers or wall
oxtending at least four Koat below grade.

o

3. Fraving of walls, including allls 4f any, on which the now roof
fracing ie suprorted,

It is important that this informstion ba furnished ob once, so that detornd e
tion cun Lo rate of application of the Zoning Ordinance und Duilding Code. to the

aituation und declelon made ka to what abaps ore neccasary Lo corract arg viols-
tions of thesa ondinnnces,

Yory truly yourn,

Albert J. Sears

Doputy Inspactor of Buildings
AJSH
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APs104110 Chonery Strest, comyr of Cliften St.

Aprll 30, 1958 d

Mrs, Phyllds 3, Klein ’
105 Chonory Streat .
Suener T, Hornatein, Esqe . ‘ i
97 Exchange Siroet 2o to) Corporation Counsel E
Dear Madan & Biry :

Yo arg uaabic Lo Sesuo a bolated porait far comatructing @ roof ever and a'rmlpﬁ-
ing & fengodedn arca appraximtely 10 fead by 12 fend dn roxr of garage atbacheil to
twelling at 104=120 Chenery Streot, comer of Clifton Stroct, becausy the etructura
is located only about five fesd from the lob lno separating the ek ca which the’
duelling 1s located from the ndjdoent vacant lot under the sune ownership froabing on
U1ifton Stragt instesd of tho minimiz clearence of efgit foct roquived by Socde, lader i
and Jection 18 of the Zoning Crdinance applying to the E=3 Restdence Zono in whigh 2
tho propetty is located, T

Wo undsrstand theb the cwrer would ke Lo axorcisa her appeal rights conosraing
tids disorepancys Accordingly wo sre corddfylnz the ease to the Corporatice Cotnnad, i)
8t whozo office tho appeal should be filed, o

Vay truly yours,

Warren Helenald
Wiled/5g Inspoctor of Bulldings
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AP=104-110 Chenary Strect
April 22, 1958
00 toy Sumncr Te Bernstol
¥r, RMohard Curry 97 Exchange Strott
Flylng Polnt Tioad co tot  Hide Phyllde 8. Klein
Freaport, Kalne 106 (henery Strock

Dear Mry Cursyl

#row duforaaticn glven in applicatica for perwit for consbsucting roed over 4
fonoad in ared connacbod Lo rear of garage ettoshad to cwelling et the above nexed
1ocatioa which you hive £41sd ve tre unsble o undorstand just how you propoce to

provide the proposed codar post foundation ponouth tho structures Inforration 18
theseforo nosded in regard %o the following quentionss

1. Are codar posts to be placed whoro axiotirg Lxk posts extending into
groumd are nov Losated?

2, Is the /b eill to rost od tcp of the cedar poots and the botton of
tha Lxh posts and 2xb intezan: 1ate posts oub oft oo as to reot oo
< o ub the sllla?

Ao soca 08 o sutiefactory aavwr Lao voen recolved to tho abeve questicnd, ve

sha)l bo abls to write & cestification latter for the Zoaing Appeal which we undepe
stand the cwmor wishos Lo f1lo.

Yery tyuly yours,

Albort Je Soars
sl - Deputy Inopecter of Bulidings
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, CITY OF PORTLAND, MATNE "é”‘w ' /,5’F
BOARD OF APPEALS 5/}
MISCELLANEOUS APPEAL &5 ? ‘/L{
HMISCELLANEOUS APPEAL
Phyllis 5. Elein s OWner of property gt 104-110 Ch
under the Provisions

of Section 23 of the Zont
fully petitions the B

on of a roof over and enclosing o
] et on rear of gerage attached to T
peralt 1s not issuable bacauss the structure 4

» Thig
8 docated only about five feot frop the lot-1ine
separating the lot on which the dvelling 18 loented from the adjacent waeant lot 1ustead’ of
the minimum olearance of eight fent required by Seotion 4eB-2 ard Section 18 of the Zonirg
vhich the property is located,

A
"
£ :
ol - LEGAL: BASTS OF APPEAL:
i 3 Sger e SIS
ca Such’ peimit may be grauted only if the Board of Appeals fings that enforoement, of the termg of
the ;Qrdinggca would involye practie ship and dasivable relief
c urpose of the Ordinance,

al difficulty or nnecegsary hard

¥ be granted without substantially deperbing from the intent and p

After public hearing held

mery St., corner of, Ciif “"’1,-
0 Ordinance of ‘the City of Tortland, hereby Tespect
card of Appealy to permit vonatructy,

e e it

7

;i

» 1958, the Board of Appesls finds that enforcement
of the terms of the Ordinance would Involve

dractical difficulty or unnecesgary hardship end-
desirable relies may be granted without substantially departing from the intent ana Purpose
of- the Ordinance,

It ig therefore, determined such permit should be 1ssusa,
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CITY OF PORTL/ND, MAIHE
BORED OF APPEALS

Hay 13, 1958

Susmer T. Bernstein, Esg,
97 Exchengo Stroat
Portlsnd, Maine
Dear Mr, Bernsteint
The EBoard of Appenls will hold a publie hearing
on friday, M- 16, 1958, at 3:30 p.n. in the Councll Chapber
of the City dzll, Portland, Maine, to neur your client!s
apoeal urder the Zening Ordingnce.
Pleasc be present or reprecented st thle heering in
suppsrt of this appesl,
BoArD Or APPLALB
Frerxliin G. Hinckley

Chalrmen

i
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WARREN MitDONALD ALBERT J. SEARY
WEPLCTOR OF BUILDINGS LEPUTY INSPICTOR OF AYILDINGS

CITY OF PORTLAND. MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

AP<10)-110 Shenery Strest, comer of Cliften St. ‘
April 30, 1958 .

Nre, Phyllis 8. Klain 7
106 Chenory Strest
Sumer T. Bornstedn, Bag. i
47 Exchange Strest cn tos Qorporation Counsel .

-

Uear Madam & Sirs ——
We &re wiablc to Lesuo & balated permit fori Ganstrittirg 8 roofoyer and enclose '

ing & feased=Sn arcs spproximately 10 faat by 32 feot on zpsr of garzys;attached to

dwolling,at 104=110 Chenery Streel, comer &f Clifton Street, becouss, ha stricturs

L lozated only aboub five feet from the lob Urne sep $ing the lob on which the

dwelling 16 docated from the adjagent vacant 10%-updat tho-sase-ownsrabip. Lranting -on

Clifson-Shrech-instead-of the sinimin clearance of-elght fect required by Sect, A-B-2

and Seation 18 of the Zoning Ordinknve applying bo the B3 Residenso Zono in which

the property is located,

We undorstand that the omer would ko to exercise hor appeal rights concerning
this digorepancy. Accozdingly\we are certifying the case to the Gorparaticn Cownsel,
at whocs office the appeil should be filed.

Very truly yours,

Mgt ¥arren HeDonald
Wied/5a Inspoctor of Butldings




9.4y INSPECTION COPY
3t

1.
AP GL

Permit No. —____

Class of Blifdiﬂg or Type of Structure_Thira Ciaeg
Portland, Maine, Jube 18, 1942

S e .
.+ Ta the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, voRTLAN®. .
The, undersigned horeby applics for d permit to creet alter imewl the Jolfowing building  sissebuse—:

Tacith the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Porlesd, plans and specifi
.r‘aruldl{:n foliowirg specificatons: ’

Zi-Locttion. 108 Chensry Styset T \Vyhin Fire Limits’uo—. . Dist. No

Owﬂcr’s'ed-eijua‘s name and address_ Carlton ¥» Mertin, 108 Chenery. 8t,—__ Telephone .. ...

yuipmant [n gecordance
y if any,

Contractor's npme and address-—Be Ca. Sonla, 95 Fdzarde. Strast Telephone _pgaay -~

Architect Plans filed_gag.No. of sheets. 3.

Proposed use of building..— —dvedling-hotre—mithettnchedgarage———————No- families 3o

Other buildings on sum lot

Estimated cost $..300._ Fee 2 00 m

Description of Present Building to be Altered

‘Material 888 __ No, stories_2 Heat —Style of roof. Roofing

Last use Annlling house with atinched garosg No, families——...1
General Description of New Worlk o

iTe glass in gaiiting one atory dide plazze

Mora thsn half of the ares of the vertleal eneloalng walls will consist of window saea on
#lary oren of Boors '

+

oIt is underst

t s und that this permit docs not include installation of healing apparatus which Is to be taken out separaiely by and In the mame of
the heating

actor. .
Details of New Work
. Is any plumbing work involvesd in th work?.

. Is any electrical work involved in this work? Height average grade to top of plate

Size, front depth Npo, stories Leight average grade to highest point of roof —
To be erected on sokid or filled land?. earth or rock?. - — ——
Material of foundation Thickness, top. bottoin_ cellar.

Material ~f underpinning Height Thickness.

Kind of roof Rise per foot Reof coveting
No, of chimneys. . Material of chimmeys. r.of lining.
Kind of heat ~Type of fuel Is pas fitting involved?.

Diressed or full size?
Girt or ledger board?

Mzterial colmmms under gleders. Size. Max on ¢enters

Studs (outr e wails and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Girdeis 0x8 or farger. B-idging in every floor and flat roof
span over 8 tect, Sills and corner posts ali one piece i1 cross section,

Framing lumber—Kind

Sills. Size

Camer posts.

Joists and raftess: 1st floor. s 2nd , 3rd. , tooi
Oncenters; 13t floor. s fnd , 3rd , roof. .
Maxinuim span: 1st floor, . s 2nd , drd : , *00f..

If ene story building lwith masonty walls, thickukss of walls? height?

If a Garage

" No. car3 now aocommodauf:d on same ot
Tatal numbedy commercial cars to be accommedatbdes .

|

Will automobile repairing be done other thin minor repairs tu cars halituaily stored in the proposed bullding?. . ___
Miscellaneous
disturbing of auy shade teee ot o public street?

, to be accommodated

Will above work reyuire removs , ]
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requircments peitaining thereto
are observed 2Y90 . Carlton P. Hardin

Signature of owner. )
\ ' ! g ,'é{ Ma——
, ; e
- {r g P )

3 . bl R . HEE!
= A e

JuN18 03

bmitted heresith

RESENCE ZONE - A PERMEbé;%SUED .

. . APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

P

g -

g

-

@ ,ﬂ “_T-'

o

e



sian gt git P
- By hEn,
P PSS A il
L s g
kS wged 1T ;M,...w.,uy
n, ...vm 3 wuﬂ
m Lol
J.n‘wl. " fl
wiwr i
Srig) O jeng g fee s b—de = bpocac ~wnEas —d=-q ~F -
LN E S CX7N QY et lanas SRl B Sonetd Rl iusstet Al V02 (RS TR 2241 W inbunnd iy Rl ahtall R s n..m,,,”
P R I had B i L G0 T i e £ 11 Epn peot B0 Huggsito Bl S of o * »u
Ed
PR F- TN PR U e iy vuk._ R Rt Briboe b PP Heengslon (40 o] o). - - Fig
1+ Voak thramfass et Pyt 0 |
.
o fonl il retdie P HonlaapeE
AT v Cad J et = - - F Pty
IR il R S B BT I SR B s Boar Lipesde pend v QL ipe 14 4 PRI 7 L7700 11 0FE R VT N w FE w
! 1 i
:
| ,
h uf s ‘ ~
3 XCI I ails
. oLl o S R S R S T i SO . . 2 s N
. e . PRV ™ PR s
clerqr el wbaoh 1) i paAsiE
i i Ty =1; e RS LA O 1 ol el Sl *m.p by - e P T
Al E ER pa A + - KR
[
A T ¥ T oL Efends fEELie fop e .x.:uwh,_ ”
X .
IM . . |
e -
ﬂ nm J 3 L B
o AL b/ -5
RX ¢
=
3 |
o) _ L\W
ul_v QD -l bt &
o339 L . [ sls &
llp » §*° —-—8 . Jnﬂ.ﬁﬂrﬂwﬂ -.Aall._/@ o V¢ sy
\l!:l.l uNU_ 0 R . ...f..ll(.unm. AR TR I/ PR ot
J.I.b_wMI Cft v 1 ”_I-Dn_um,._t._ b ¥
oY =) E R Bl o} o
J Ve Bl H B o s B It
SiaalE wg Bl 8l E, 8 .ol a f _ Y PO
wlEygesl o) 8f S %:m,.rr:,ﬁfrf.?_ HICRE
.m mm-....u rrm.. ».,.—U o o ~y = o i .
gl el Bl Bl H pr ek FNWJ . . shrr =147kt ) ’
Er8izElE B 2 8| EEprISUHOp R bREINL s gk LT
D S ¥ B i ' o 1) B ' H
-1 Al Wt




LY.
B

'%nf«‘—a;-;;, EY T
*

et R
L

% i

.

2
[

R

P
. .
Y

VR

£
e

R

& S ¢g
'y ) e
< Dy
AR

T "y R T e T - T — . T T - o AT L - o ) - Pl e

RPN N ] B R B 75 e o T R T R

3 S t . n"?"%\
¥

ik vory definite, to try nod work out some method of pr.tacticn which wii. mifdﬂ R

3 "
O
_.'éi"\‘t -

b

P.37/1083~1 ot

3-25-35 . .
March 11, 1238 .

Thie Holiend Furnues Cu,, .
Auburn,
u&:ne‘

Gantlodons

Thers ars ceveral oatiers which roguirs atteation undae Bullcing Code
requiresants In connection with tha Ratn olr hoating systen and odl burngr
which you have Ingtélled for érsls TElor in the new deolling huuse st 104~i10
Chenory Strast in tils oity.

The top of tha go-called ¥planwa® chunboer of the furnocs is iy two
Inches balow ta wioden ficur jodsts above. 4

Jur poguteblons requlra that the casing top of © furnace bo g ninlmua
of ton inches bulow burnsblo material sbove it snc evan so thaet an esdoquato -
shisld shall be provl’i-d betwgon the casing top of tha fwnacg and the burgable
matarial sbovo, if the olozrance Ls Less thon 15 inchaa, iio bave 2ud corsidorchie
discusalon receiitly on account of installation of aip cunditioniny syatens, have
taken thy mattor of these clecrances up with the Fira irolection nuthorltiaz and
others, tut fiid that I must hold ¢hnt tho top of the planum chanbor 1g thp caalng R
top of ths furnace. Deuplte tha suparior contool un thene eiv conditioning systoxs,- *-a%%
the ¥iro Protostion authorities oeen s ba wisalmous in the oplaion that 19 inches
{a'nong to mieh clearance botwacn tho top of the plenun ohambar and wosdwork aboba.
Slucé thero hus boon gome alsunderstending shout this clesrance prapusition, ne :
foel inclined ‘with relation to instnlintion alrendy cozploted, wiless tie hasurd '

all ‘of*the nebdn.  Untll the ordinrnes reads diffarentiy, howover, we shnli have i
ti"ladist thiitbsuch furances instollod wdsp poralts ipsued harenlter shull haye '
tha top of the'plenum chadber st senst ten fochss boysw buraebie metarial, above

end that a logel shisld ohall bn provided in svary ¢ase whare the cloarunco 18 undep -
45 inches. I thing I fuily undoratand the sftus‘ton snd uny fe2. cneled upon

to make racomsgndation to tha vity Gouncil for change in tha rogulstions, but

that wil. not s dono wnlil we ars rother captein of tho deatrabie reguirsaonts

for resssnabls safoty. A8 Boun ss wa heve dafinite rocommendrtions to maba Coll=
corning this sntter, we wilt further mdvise you and Ye. Toylor.

Savdrol of the vera air ducts have been located clunor thea one inch to
whodiork cnd have 1o 14 pound ashestos cuvoring as roywived by low, It wis. be
ngceassty 13 cover these ducts with 14 pound asbestos or slse tuve thed en that
81l parts of thea will b ot loast one inch from eanbustibiy oatorial,

& Banid copper tublng ovidoatly used ss = ratuen pipe fron the burner ia
ot prasant just loosoly siuck Into ono of the "urge ogonings ir thy top of the tank,
This probably 1s nat a gerssnent arrangadent bub shouid bo tzsen esrs of pud 8 tight
i.-.gggct.iou;}o tho tunk mude withaut doluy.
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—R Yorch 11, 1336

Tha Ho1lund Furnpce Cu

-
o

N

. It ia necossary for ne to reguire that you have those matters taken cara
of at least by March 22, 1338,

‘ Vgry truly yours,

' Inspector of bulldings -

“Horfts Taylor
44 fitchordson Strast

‘ X

T find that the I111 plps terminatos outaide of the bullding b SO0
aver a woodan platform end near en outalde door. fe aro ralsing no legaliobjuction , 3w
to this arrangenent, but e bellevs 1t to bo on unwisp one. In cage ‘an ‘accitdenial LR
overflow of the tank occurs,as happens ail too frequently, tha oil fould- ba bound s~
to riun out of the opening in ihe vent plpo ead spill all over tha platforaoad- '« gy
. probably run down in underncath tt, Tha Firs Undermriters! moke: definith recommor
detiona that the outlet of o vent pipe shall bs & considerable distance :jpmoy‘bd;;‘?' T
“rran any door or window opening in n building, and 1t seoms to me thal 1t would ~ "

..ba worthmidle to follaw their racorasndationt. , T

flarron Kebor 2ld



J FILL IN SOMPLETELY AND BIGK WITH 18K

PLARSEED:

e e e AN COOK NG £ "-A-N‘jn
/ APPUCATlON FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKlNG OR POWERé EQUfPFﬁENT*
JL p2 108

Portland, Maine, = 'IUJ-Y;E;.,, *1957 .

~

To the INSPEGT OR OF BU!LDINGS. PORTLAND, MR,

Thc underslgned hereby applies for o perait to install the Jollowing heating, cooking or powgr cqu;pmcn: ing
aecordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portlond, and thé fattowing :}Jeczﬁcatwr’i‘s ¥

Lomation 104=110 Chenery Street Use of Buildng. — Drelling No. Stories 2
Nnm" and address of 1 u\vner_____n;:!:i.ﬂ_lﬂ-_"?-:—ﬁ—nlcwaa‘m St Ward__2
. Qontmdors aame and address_ Jolland furnecs oy, aupurn, Meine Telephone_]ﬂ_s___.-—

General Description of Work
To msmn Air corditioning e7sten with 041 burner (werm alr heat)

LN .
M@Mm__
1F HEATER, POWER BOILER OR COOKING EVICE
oL

' Is heatc. or source oi heat to be in cellnr?__f_ﬁ_a'r_li not, which story " jnd of Fuel
s Mafcnal of su;-poﬂs N heater o equtpm-:nt {concrete floor or what ldrd)- - conerete
¥ \Imlmum distance to wood or combustibk. material, from top of hoiler or caging top of furnace, AP
E" from top of smoke p1p¢__&.._15!':ﬂ—‘= from front oi heater. L from sid-s or back of hcntcr__‘_'.___.—-
;‘ Size of chitney nlue..ﬂnlﬁ__.._O‘her connections o same ﬂue___‘ﬂ?.ﬂ.é—- z
- - . IF OIL BURNER™""

Name and tyye of burner. Pollsnd Burner Labeled and approved by Undewriters' hbomto'xcs?_z_?__.
i ) WTII operstor be always in attendance?. no Type of il feed (gravity or pressure) preasury
w».;'ﬁ;‘}_# Location oil storage_._.h&ﬂ__ Mo, and capacity of tank? "2'7 ellon ‘

f?:: o 'Wl[l all tanks be more than seven iect from any flame? Y43 43 How many tanks fireproofed?.

i‘k'?j"h 13

{{ ’ bAmount of fee encloeg):d? ($1 00 for one heater, ctc,, 60 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in sarr%%‘
v~ building at same time.

E,{m, e Sigrature of contractor. =L 7 a{fy"ff"

it + INSPECTION COPY 1,00 Hotlerd Furneae 50s éﬁr

-
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LWl @ PemitNo 37// 189
otite 0.6 (A

‘Lw

%OW‘MM'-Q_

_‘
Dn'& of permit 7/22/322 T

i f:
. Pget Card pent

Notil, Jor laspn.

| Approv;l Tag issu:ﬂ

01l Busner Check List (date} _.‘3}_‘.2 /38

~ .
F ______Mmd of heat AOMNOI
4

P2 Lnbel 4

-
- N .
, 3. Anli-niphon v

.;N v 0:1 noch

B S W

!
“L_T‘:!‘i‘llﬂEE‘L

%‘7. Il pipe 7 \ /

- e \/ .| "‘b;é’;
. 8, Gange 7 B e V.Y, Y
— Y

§ e Rigdhy ¥V N

r

X
10, Teed'safety 1/

(8
' A6, Ventpipe V.
f
i
{

w
x

&

|
T
B

ES : o &
L, l’ipreﬁlizes atid moterial N o L v ot
12, Conirol valve v bt - ] .
T ;{i'} - ; . ]
13, Astipityvent z ) BIPE_, CA'RAL—E‘
" Y
14, :‘Temp, ot pressure/!a!ét_v \/ - L
° % - -
152 Ingtruction card /‘ v . Loont
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o

. Horeh 34, 1J37 b+

Hre, By b, Taylor, ‘L,j
44 Richardason dtreet, oA
Portiand,daine - i
ﬁgir $ird . . é%f

. o

In comngctiun with iue gumbinsd deelliag 'wuse and grage which you are
butsialng 4t L04-110 Lhenary Street youar attention is caiisd to tho following
tnformatisn volatiog ta the Tayul: aonts £o0 e fire duur batwesn the dwelling
houso ana tha gar .god

Tna bulic..g woae roadat WALL Joors sauding frow the gornge to the dwelling i
houge purt of the balldl g 8hoss bs approved fire dasta, 81,1 ba aede to it the
opentng tigntly, snarl bo eyuippad with a1 ayprovad self-cuoslng davics, and the

.
._?‘;.
S i

atl) ghasl bo ralsed at lecst six inched abova tis asves of bne garsge floor.* ;§§E;

There hap bess fraguent iigregned o the word vap.ouved” in the above }a%*é
assntento and congeglently we ure findial fire doors instetled Lo such locatlons, ,-’fwf
mhich sre 8o inadequats t- resist tae pproud of a Flre that say occur in tho garage :143
Jart, that thig oifice cannut approva thau. froviding such insdeyuats doors leads T aa

LQ‘ingnnvenlanga and unnecodsery expense on the pact of ownar or contractor ar boths
It is cleariy the ;esponsibility af contractor op swaer 1o Iiod oul what type of
door will bo mpproVed bofors the door is mades To b holpful in thie comasctien
ths following minimusm gtuadard praotice for sucn f.ro duora, francs, sills and
psificloping dsvicad Ls ostubilshed, wppiylng tu Jubs now wdersey aos thode con-
tonpiatod hersaftact

el
iy
G

w:‘_‘;rw.x“‘:'g,‘e.ax "

The wooden core of tha door shusl ho cuvered ala uver, inciuding oll edges,
with gaivanized netsl no loss than Uz, 26 gouge or sith nes tin, aci joints W be
locked joints, als npiiiog to to covored by the fuld=over of the juints, end no
solder tv b usads This wark is to bs duas In such & menner a8 to excluds nlr
from tho wood inslde. The frame and sl snhead bo coversd on botn sides of the
ap+ .17 in a saaller nannaer, tha ghiot wotal to bs lupgsd or Clashed bensath the
{ira reaistive covering on the garage side of the cowtn pertitime. The golf-closing
davioe shall ta & door chued, & opring, walght o sthor devics eo ingtulied and
oparative a3 to Zoop tne door t.g4ntiy closed &t oll tlass rcepl wion passuge is
dosired through the doorway.

.
5y any e vl

ar
b 2

Yhavo guch fira doors ers in wocationr which wfe o good apge-rance dosiruble,
.pagelloed doors, which are manufactursd and cuversd to ludd us Wol: &8 wowiz 10308,
groTon the market.

B
B

[ ST ST SRR S

. L
Ploape ba,governad accordingly.
Voi; trus) yours,

¥el/H Inggect s i bulatings




1
f STATRNENT (WQOOMPARYING #PruIC.TI0N FOR BUILDING PERMIT

- -
ﬁ" - --F@ for __one family dwelling. house.and one_car gurage
" at 104-110 Chenery Sgreet Dute  2/24/37. .

In whose name is the title of the property now recorded? meu‘q A, & /

Are the boundaries of the property in the icinity of the pﬂmsed work shovn
clearly on the ground, and how? L% = gttt gy,

Is the outline of tac proposed work nov st ked out upon the ground? <7 If

not, will you notify the Inspaction Office when the work is stuked out end be-

fore any of the iork is commenced? .- .
F

Wnat iz to be maximum prejection or overhang of eeves or drip? V& N

Do you r3sune full responsibility for the corrcetness of the location plun or
stutement of location filed with this applicntion, and does 1t show the complete
outline of the proposed work on the ground, Inciuding by windows, porches and
other projectiona? -7/ o f.~ e e e e e o

A T

Lo you assume full rrsponsibility ior the correctness of sll stotements in the
upplication concerning the sizos, design ond use of the proposed building? =izt

g

wa,

Eo you underatand that in cuse chanjes are proposed in the location of the work
or in any of the details spceirled in the application that o revised plen and
application must be submitted to this office before the changes are made? ¥/

,
N f/ A arlvel
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i ﬁ\ 1) ek APPLICATION FOR PERMIT 324 .
‘ : Build: MAR Rolat -
HTT Class of Building or Type of Structure____Third Gloas — o
i
Portland, Maine, _Mardb 24, 1987 >
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, ronteaxn, M. ;
The undersigied hereby applies for a permit to erect atterinsmii=the following building smeenmerymtpment in
accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland. plans and specifications, if
any, submitted hereivith and the following specifications:
Location. . 104310 Chenary Sgrest Ward 8 ~Within Fire Limits? noe.. Dist. No,
Lor, ClXfion BE,
Owner's Or1esstirs name and addressHe Bo Taylor, 44 Richordson St. Telephone_$=0887
Contraztor’s name and address.... .. ._ _Omex Telephone
Architect's name and address.
“Proposed usg of buildigg d“u%ng hiouse sith one car garege Ne, fnmilics_i._.__ y
Jther buildings on same lot.
Plans filed as part of this application 2 yer No. of sheets 1
: 8,000, ; 2,50
Estimated cost §._ Mpnve o L I‘e&&‘_:m_"_a 00
Description of Present Building to be Altered
Material No, stuties Heat Style of roof Roofing
Last use — No. families— ..

General Description of New Work
To erest one femily frome dwelling houss with cne car gerage incorporatddy
{front wall to bs brick veneer) "

Toe inside of the geroge will be covered, vhere reqe red by law, with metsl lath and pleater

It is understood that this ;;etmit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is o be taken out separately by and in the name of
the heating ¢nntractor. . . war
henlack Details of New Work ,
droeased Height average grade to top of plate. 37%_ 18Y

Size, front_ LAt —depth ! No. stories_& -Height average grade to highest point of roof__a.ﬂf.__gﬂ
To be erected on solid or filled land ? golid —— carth or rock?___84Tth i
Material of foundaticn___SoacTote Thickness, top. 10° bottom len ;
Material of underpinning. __ brick Hoeght . 18% _  _ Thickness. 8% __ .
Kind of Roof____pitch Risc per foot— 8" Roof covering_Asphelt roofing Clesa € Und. Leb,
No of chimncys___l_..___Materi:ll of chimneye brick of lining e
Kind of heat hot water — _Type of fuc €081 oF 081 1 s ftting involved?___B0
Corner posts 4x8 Sills 4x8 Girt or ledger board? girt Size. 2-oxd

: ; lally eplumng g 4" g!
Material columins under girders 28L1Y_COLURDR, , ize Max. on centers. 87 _ _

Studs (onts de walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O, C. Girders 6x8 or larges  Dridging in every floor and flat roof
span over 8 feet  Sills and comne  posts ull app Fiestdn RTecdoniarage

Joists and rafters: 1st floor_EX3 , 2ndd , ardl 2xf) . rouf._.m
On centers: . 1st floor. 1an ,2nd len , 3rd 240 , toof. 4"
Maximum span: 1st floar_ 14! , 2nd_14" , 3rdk4! , roof.
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height®
If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same Jot noane , to be accommodated__1
Tatal number commercial cars to be accommodated nong

Will automobile repairing le done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed huilding ?.— 29
Miscellansous

Will above worlk require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street? nona

Wilk there Le in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto

re gbserved ?___._l'_!_ -

. WD Sienati 7 % Ay :’.’f‘?jh-///
SPECTION coPYmiD .}é(mm:.,éb—ud o, A, - // = , ‘,\%\:ﬁ’
S

st
ol .k . CHIBP OV FIRE DIOX. -
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104-110 CHENERY STREET




ﬂﬂ%**"#,,' |
3

¥
b
o

B
A
2

w

BT il e 2

T

EI
"

»

o

"y

v S, g e »

s eRGAtE

amege e

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date , 19
Receipt and “Pérniit number -iiil_?gz
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Masne: AT7744¢

The undersigned hereby applies fur ¢ permit to make electrical installations 1 azcordance with the {atos of
Mame, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the Natwnal Electrical Code and the jollowing specifications:

LOCATION OF WORK: _____ 106 Chonrety-Ste
OWNER'S NAME: Duane Polirner ADDRESS: __ same

FEES

QUTLETS:
Receptacles _ . Switches
FIXTURES: (number of)
Incandescent Flourescent  (notstnp) TOTAL . ..coveen
Strip Flourescent _._ __ ft. . .. - e e eiee ae sesaas eaesens
SERVICES:
Overhead __y . Underground _ _Temporary __ TOTAL amperes 200
METERS: (number of) .} ... ... D e .
MOTORS: (number of)
Fractional
1 HP or over __
RESIDENTIAL HEATING.
Qil or Gas {nmber of units) ..
Electric (nur f rooms) ____ _
COMMERCIAL OR i TRIAL HEATING.
0il or Gas (by a .oain boller) —— .« .. ..
0il or Gas (by separate units) _. e e aaree ae e eevaneanas .
Electric Under 20 kws . _Over 20 kws __ . cor ceeneee ereeriiaas .
APPLIANCES: (number of)
Ranges e Water Heaters e —
Cook Tops Disposals
Wall Ovens Dishwashers
Dryets — Compactors
Fans . Others (denote)
TOTAL ____ . . co
MISCELLANEOQUS: (number of)
Branch Panels - . e
TransforMers __ caevvans sac vreee ce e e ameaes Craveens
Air Conditioners Central Unit ____ ...... PP PPP
Separate Units (windows) __ .. oo aeeeeeees are e
Signs 20 sq. ft andunder . ... - e e e errees aes
Over20sq £t ___ . . . Ce ae emers sremasareanars
Swimming Pools Above Cround - R .. e e iveeeaesns
In Ground  __ . e e ee reeiaesensmaans
#ire/Burglar Alarms Resiaeruia: _ e e e ey eaereranses
Commercial __ . .. e e e
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Velt {such as welders) 30 amps and under ces
over 3 amps _______ ceeeeniies

. _ Plgmold . ft. TOTAL ___ ..covvveer

Mr4reritaddnnasabEaraaTR e

.................. s .- T T SRR PR R E R L L L R

Circus, Fairs, ete. __ e .
Alteratfons towires _________ .iieeae--

e — vl he abaa A sEsrtee maasas saaenen

Repaits after fire etaraeeraene b

Emergency Lights, battery .
Emergency Generators . ......

INSTALLATION FEE DUE:
DOUBLE FEE DUE:

FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)

" TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 3,50
.. P
INSPECTION: THS
Will be ready on éEg Q;' , 19_; or Will Call
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: _popiet DiMatteo

ADDRESS: _gg Rrook Rd. Falmouth

TEL.: _ . -
797 EZ! T }G%\TURE OF ?N
‘N4

MASTER LICENSE NO.:
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
CFFICE COPY — CANARY

CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

TR A T

AT K R T T T
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